
Uitslagen zaterdag 29 juli 2023 
 

Rubriek 1e 
premie 

2e 
premie 

3e 
premie 

Geen 
premie 

Afwezig 

3 Entermerries 
Catalogusnummer(s) 

 45 
46 

   

4 Twentermerries 
 

48 
49 

50 53 52 51 

 

Rubriek Ster 
1e 

Ster 
2e 

Stb. 
3e 

Stb./ 
opgenomen 

N.O. Afwezig 

5 4 jr.e.o opname  
 

 56 
57 
59 

55 N.gekeurd 
58 61 

54 60 

6A Opname 3 jr. 
 

62 66 
68 

65 
67 

  63 
64 

6B Opname 3 jr. 
 

70 69 
71 
101 

72 
73 
75 

  74 

6C Opname 3 jr. 
 

 78 
77 
79  

81 
102 

103  76 
80 

7 Graadverhoging 4 jaar en  
Oudere stamboekmerries 
 

 85 82 
83 
84 

   

8 Vier t/m zes jarige stermerries 
 

86 
89 

88 
91 
92 
93 

   87 90 

12 Opname ruinen       
 

Rubriek Aanwijzing 
Centrale keuring 
 

Niet 
aangewezen 

Afwezig 

9 Ster 7+   94 95 96  
10 Kroonmerries 
 

97 98  

11 Modelmerries 
 

99 100   

 

Bijschrijving 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


